WW5159-08
WBS No. R-002015-0028-4
WORK ORDER KEY MAP SUBDIVISION BASIN  Council Dist.
1 493X LAZYBROOK/TIMBERGROVE, 77004 AS081 D
2 452Y LAZYBROOK/TIMBERGROVE, 77008 II144 C
3 492R NEARTOWN - MONTROSE, 77019 II144 C
4 493V PAINE, 77003 SBP26 I
5 495W MAGNOLIA PARK, 77012 IB008 I
6 493H GREATER HEIGHTS, 77009 II116 H
7 493D HARDY LEE, 77026 IIP22 H
8 534P SOUTH PARK, 77033 SB107 D
9 494P GREATER HEIGHTS, 77009 II115 H
10 576A EDGEBROOK, 77034 WCP03 E
11 574G MINNETEX, 77048 CH024 D
12 494W GREATER EASTWOOD, 77023 CH024 I
13 452Y GREATER HEIGHTS, 77008 II114 C
14 494S GREATER EASTWOOD, 77023 SB141 I
15 493Y GREATER THIRD WARD, 77004 SB161 D
16 492Q AFTON OAKS / RIVER OAKS AREA, 77019 AS060 G
17 494A GREATER FIFTH WARD, 77026 II245 H
18 493Z GREATER THIRD WARD, 77004 SB123 D
19 494T SECOND WARD, 77004 II010 H
20 493A GREATER HEIGHTS, 77007 II117 C
New Front Easement Reconnections
Horseshoe Construction, Inc.